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Description

199706020001
70561

06/02/1997
01:06:16

ALABAMA
ANESTHESIA
ASSOC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LAWSON,
WILLIAM C

199706050001
76451

06/05/1997
10:12:00

ALABAMA
ANESTHESIA
ASSOCIATES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GREEN,
GERALD
GLENN

199706050001
77081

06/05/1997
12:58:06

AMERICAN
BUILDERS
AND
CONTRACTOR
S SUPPLY CO
I NC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ADVANCED
ARCHITECTU
RAL
PRODUCTS
INC

199706200001
93751

06/20/1997
10:09:00

ALABAMA
BRICK
DELIVERY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COASTAL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

199706200001
93761

06/20/1997
10:09:02

ALABAMA
BRICK
DELIVERY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TED ALLEN
COMPANY INC

199706230001
95021

06/23/1997
09:39:50

BELCHER
EVANS
MILLWORKS
CO INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ALLEN, TED

199706230001
95391

06/23/1997
10:53:57

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LESLEY,
RENEE

199706230001
96021

06/23/1997
01:03:39

ALABAMA
LUMBER &
SUPPLY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCCARTY,
GERALD

199706230001
96181

06/23/1997
01:35:50

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
CO

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LHOTAK,
ELLEN D

199706230001
96171

06/23/1997
01:35:49

CONSUMER
PORTFOLIO
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PARKS,
WILLIAM T

199706240001
96931

06/24/1997
10:17:21

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCCULLOUG
H, LINDA E

199706240001
96941

06/24/1997
10:17:22

ASSOCIATED
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BARBREE,
LARRY
THOMAS

199706250001
97841

06/25/1997
08:53:31

COMMERCIAL
NATIONAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STROUD,
ROBERT
TODD

199706270002
01371

06/27/1997
10:54:54

AMERON
BORADCASTI
NG INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COSPER,
LARRY C

199706270002
01431

06/27/1997
10:55:00

COLE
COMPANIES
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARDEN,
GLENDA

199706270002
01441

06/27/1997
10:55:01

COLE
COMPANIES
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARDEN,
CARL T JR

199706110001
83831

06/11/1997
12:53:52

BUILDING
MATERIALS
WHOLESALE
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COASTAL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

199706110001
84201

06/11/1997
01:50:48

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
CO

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BREASSEALE,
DANA



199706120001
85231

06/12/1997
11:30:39

COCHRAN
DON

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARMON,
GERALD

199706130001
86861

06/13/1997
03:05:12

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PUGH,
CHARLES R

199706160001
88131

06/16/1997
12:31:05

CHUNGS
MARTIAL
ARTS
COLLEGE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PENNINGTON,
DANIEL

199706160001
88141

06/16/1997
12:31:06

BHC/SHELBY
OB GYN

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLIAMS,
KENDRA

199706170001
89531

06/17/1997
12:00:47

BROOKWOOD
NEONATOLOG
Y PC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SKINNER,
SONJA L

199706060001
77861

06/06/1997
09:59:57

MS FINANCIAL
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HEILDELBERG
, TRAVIS K

199706090001
80841

06/09/1997
02:38:17

LIGHTING &
LAMP
WHOLESALER
S INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HUBER
BUILDING
CONSTRUCTI
ON
MANAGEMNE
NT INC

199706090001
80831

06/09/1997
02:38:15

LIGHTING &
LAMP
WHOLESALER
S INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HUBER,
MICHAEL

199706130001
85771

06/13/1997
08:09:56

MARK POINT
PROPERTIES
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BE HAPPY
YOGURT INC

199706240001
96921

06/24/1997
10:17:19

MCRAES OF
ALABAMA INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ALLISON,
TIMOTHY M

199706170001
89501

06/17/1997
11:54:23

AMERICAS
FIRST CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DUKE, JERRY

199706190001
92741

06/19/1997
11:57:26

ALABAMA
CONTROLS
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLIS,
SUNDAY


