Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199706020001 70561	06/02/1997 01:06:16	ALABAMA ANESTHESIA ASSOC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LAWSON, WILLIAM C						Doddipaon
199706050001 76451	06/05/1997 10:12:00	ALABAMA ANESTHESIA ASSOCIATES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GREEN, GERALD GLENN						
199706050001 77081	06/05/1997 12:58:06	AMERICAN BUILDERS AND CONTRACTOR S SUPPLY CO I NC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ADVANCED ARCHITECTU RAL PRODUCTS INC						
199706200001 93751	06/20/1997 10:09:00	ALABAMA BRICK DELIVERY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COASTAL CONSTRUCTI ON INC						
199706200001 93761	06/20/1997 10:09:02	ALABAMA BRICK DELIVERY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TED ALLEN COMPANY INC						
199706230001 95021	06/23/1997 09:39:50	BELCHER EVANS MILLWORKS CO INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ALLEN, TED						
199706230001 95391	06/23/1997 10:53:57	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LESLEY, RENEE						
199706230001 96021	06/23/1997 01:03:39	ALABAMA LUMBER & SUPPLY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCCARTY, GERALD						
199706230001 96181	06/23/1997 01:35:50	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE CO	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LHOTAK, ELLEN D						
199706230001 96171	06/23/1997 01:35:49	CONSUMER PORTFOLIO SERVICES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PARKS, WILLIAM T						
199706240001 96931	06/24/1997 10:17:21	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCCULLOUG H, LINDA E						
199706240001 96941	06/24/1997 10:17:22	ASSOCIATED CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BARBREE, LARRY THOMAS						
199706250001 97841	06/25/1997 08:53:31	COMMERCIAL NATIONAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STROUD, ROBERT TODD						
199706270002)1371	06/27/1997 10:54:54	AMERON BORADCASTI NG INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COSPER, LARRY C						
199706270002)1431	06/27/1997 10:55:00	COLE COMPANIES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARDEN, GLENDA						
99706270002 01441	06/27/1997 10:55:01	COLE COMPANIES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARDEN, CARL T JR						
99706110001 3831	06/11/1997 12:53:52	BUILDING MATERIALS WHOLESALE INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COASTAL CONSTRUCTI ON INC						
199706110001 34201	06/11/1997 01:50:48	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE CO	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BREASSEALE, DANA						

199706120001 85231	06/12/1997 11:30:39	COCHRAN DON	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARMON, GERALD			
199706130001 86861	06/13/1997 03:05:12	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PUGH, CHARLES R			
199706160001 88131	06/16/1997 12:31:05	CHUNGS MARTIAL ARTS COLLEGE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PENNINGTON, DANIEL			
199706160001 88141	06/16/1997 12:31:06	BHC/SHELBY OB GYN	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILLIAMS, KENDRA			
199706170001 89531	06/17/1997 12:00:47	BROOKWOOD NEONATOLOG Y PC		JUDGEMENTS	SKINNER, SONJA L			
199706060001 77861	06/06/1997 09:59:57	MS FINANCIAL INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HEILDELBERG , TRAVIS K			
199706090001 80841	06/09/1997 02:38:17	LIGHTING & LAMP WHOLESALER S INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HUBER BUILDING CONSTRUCTI ON MANAGEMNE NT INC			
199706090001 80831	06/09/1997 02:38:15	LIGHTING & LAMP WHOLESALER S INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HUBER, MICHAEL			
199706130001 85771	06/13/1997 08:09:56	MARK POINT PROPERTIES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BE HAPPY YOGURT INC			
199706240001 96921	06/24/1997 10:17:19	MCRAES OF ALABAMA INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ALLISON, TIMOTHY M			
199706170001 89501	06/17/1997 11:54:23	AMERICAS FIRST CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DUKE, JERRY			
199706190001 92741	06/19/1997 11:57:26	ALABAMA CONTROLS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILLIS, SUNDAY			